Certificate Number: 12-012A1
Page 1 of 3
1135 M Street, Suite 110 / Lincoln, Nebraska 68508
The National Conference on Weights and Measures (NCWM) does not approve, recommend or endorse any proprietary product or material, either as a single item or as
a class or group.  Results shall not be used in advertising or sales promotion to indicate explicit or implicit endorsement of the product or material by the NCWM.
For:
Non-Computing Scale
Digital Electronic

Website: www.ohaus.com
Standard Features and Options
Model Designation:
 EX = Type
  x = capacity and readability code 3 to 5 digits
  N = NTEP Approved
  y = option code 0 to 5 characters (including “/”)
Standard Features:
  Semi-Automatic (push-button) Zero Setting Mechanism
  Automatic Zero Setting Mechanism (AZSM)                         Gross/Tare/Net Display
  Initial Zero Setting Mechanism (IZSM)      Touch Screen
  Keyboard Tare         RS-232 and Ethernet (Optional)
  Programmable Tare        Linearity Calibration Points
  Semi-Automatic (push-button) Tare       Internal Automatic Calibration
  AC/DC Adapter or AC power
 Battery Power Supply (Optional)
  Power Saving Feature (Sleep Mode)
  Alpha Numeric Display
  Liquid Crystal Display
  Weight Units: carat, grain, gram, kilogram, milligram, pennyweight, pound, ounce, troy ounce.
  “The Counting Feature is Not Legal for Trade” or “Counting Feature for Prescription Filling Only” is labeled on the front of the scale.
  Bracketing of the Display is Used to Identify “d” when it is not equal to “e” (d<e)
Load Cell Used: Mettler Toledo (Non-NTEP)
Temperature Range: 10 ºC to 30 ºC (50 ºF to 86 ºF)
This device was evaluated under the National Type Evaluation Program and was found to comply with the applicable technical requirements of Handbook 44:
Specifications, Tolerances and Other Technical Requirements for Weighing and Measuring Devices.  Evaluation results and device characteristics necessary for
inspection and use in commerce are on the following pages.  *Editorial changes, not affecting the type or metrological content, corrected this certificate.
Hal Prince  Craig VanBuren
Chairman, NCWM, Inc.  Chair, NTEP Committee
Issued: January 26, 2021
Certificate Number: 12-012A1
Page 2 of 3
Ohaus Corporation
 Non-Computing Scale / EXxNy
Application: For use in general purpose weighing, retail jewelry/precious metal, prescription weighing, prescription counting,
commercial grain and GIPSA grain weighing applications. Class I and II prescription scales will be marked with “The Counting
Feature for Prescription Filling Only”.
Models and Capacities:
Model Capacity (g) e (g) d (g) nmax Accuracy Class Platter
Dimensions
EX224N, EX224N/AD 220 0.001 0.0001 / 0.001 220000 I 90 mm
EX324N, EX324N/AD 320 0.001 0.0001 / 0.001 320000 I 90 mm
EX1103N 1100 0.01 0.001 / 0.01 110000 I 130 mm
EX10202N 10 200 0.1 0.01 / 0.1 102000 I 180 x 210 mm
EX10201N 10 200 0.1 0.1 102000 I 180 x 210 mm
EX223N, EX223N/E 220 0.01 0.001 / 0.01 22000 II 130 mm
EX423N, EX423N/E 420 0.01 0.001 / 0.01 42000 II 130 mm
EX2202N/E 2200 0.1 0.01  /0.1 22000 II 180 x 210 mm
EX4202N, EX4202N/E 4200 0.1 0.01 / 0.1 42000 II 180 x 210 mm
EX6202N, EX6202N/E 6200 0.1 0.01 / 0.1 62000 II 180 x 210 mm
EX6201N, EX6201N/E 6200 0.1 0.1 62000 II 180 x 210 mm
EX12001N 12000 1 0.1 / 1 12000 II 377 x 311 mm
EX24001N 24000 1 0.1 / 1 24000 II 377 x 311 mm
EX35001N 35000 1 0.1 / 1 35000 II 377 x 311 mm
Identification: The required information appears on a self-adhesive badge on the side of the device.